

Peoria Astronomical Society, Inc. Section of Peoria Academy of Science

P.O. Box 10111 Peoria, IL 61612-0111 Affiliate of the Astronomical League

www.astronomical.org

## **APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP**

Regular Membership: \$40.00/year Patron Membership: \$50.00 or more/year

- Patron Membership includes regular membership status plus the sincere gratitude of the Society.
- Membership includes everyone in your immediate family.
- Any amount paid more than \$40.00 is tax deductible.

Please print your name as you wish it to appear on your mailing label:

Date:		
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone:		
E-mail*:		
Do you own a telescope? $\Box$ Yes / $\Box$ No. What kind		
* If you provided an e-mail address with this application, you v	will automatical	ly be enrolled as a membe

\* If you provided an e-mail address with this application, you will automatically be enrolled as a member of the Peoria Astro E-Group. Other than the club newsletter (Starlite), the E-Group is a primary means of club communications on a more frequent basis – it is free.

 $\Box$  I do not wish to become a member of the Peoria Astro E-Group.

<u>Please make checks payable to:</u> Peoria Astronomical Society, Inc

<u>Mail to</u>: Peoria Astronomical Society Attn: Treasurer P.O. Box 10111 Peoria IL 61612-0111